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Name Title/Position Phone Email Address 

Little Snake Field Office Staff 

 Field Manager 970-826-5089  

Archuleta, Dario 
Outdoor Recreation Planner/Weeds 
Coordinator 

970-826-5008 darchule@blm.gov 

Ausmus, Desa Wildlife Biologist 970-826-5019 dausmus@blm.gov 

Carmichael, Amy Assistant Field Manager (acting) 970-826-5099 acarmichael@blm.gov 

Collins, Gary Archaeologist 970-826-5101 gdcollins@blm.gov 

Corey, Janell Realty Specialist 970-826-5053 jcorey@blm.gov 

Huff, Aimee Rangeland Management Specialist 970-826-5071 ahuff@blm.gov 

Kawcak, Reneta 
(WRFO) 

Legal Instruments Examiner 970-826-5079 rkawcak@blm.gov 

Levitt, Pam IT Specialist (GIS) 970-826-5029 plevitt@blm.gov 

Lowrey, Mark Rangeland Management Specialist 970-826-5081 mlowrey@blm.gov 

Maiolo, Jennifer Mining Engineer 970-826-5077 jmaiolo@blm.gov 

McKinstry, Kathy 
Planning & Environmental 
Coordinator 

970-826-5080 kmckinst@blm.gov 

McMinn, Louise Realty Specialist 970-826-5070 lmcminn@blm.gov 

Meaux, Jackie 
(WRFO) 

Production Accountability 
Technician 

970-826-5015 jmeaux@blm.gov 

Naze, Brian Archaeologist 970-826-5095 bnaze@blm.gov 

Rhyne, Christina Rangeland Management Specialist 970-826-5001 crhyne@blm.gov 
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Robison, Gina Outdoor Recreation Planner 970-826-5083 grobison@blm.gov 

Scherff, Eric Hydrologist 970-826-5085 escherff@blm.gov 

Seim, Hunter Rangeland Management Specialist 970-826-5074 hseim@blm.gov 

Skidmore, Dale Range Technician 970-826-5076 dskidmor@blm.gov 

Skidmore, Jamie Visitor Information Assistant 970-826-5087 jskidmore@blm.gov 

Wallis, Roy Petroleum Engineer Tech 970-826-5093 rwallis@blm.gov 

Wiser, Shawna Wildlife Biologist 970-826-5086 swiser@blm.gov 

Colorado State Office Staff 

Brooks, Steve Telecommunications Specialist 970-826-5115 s2brooks@blm.gov 

Ginther, Dave Land Surveyor 970-826-5064 dginther@blm.gov 

National Operations Center (NOC) Staff 

Hickey, Bonnie User Support Specialist 970-826-5022 bhickey@blm.gov 

Rainey, Tim IT Specialist 970-826-5025 trainey@blm.gov 

Northwest District Staff 

Arbon, Sura Quay Contract Specialist 970-826-5052 sarbon@blm.gov 

Luby, Patty Administrative Officer 970-826-5088 pluby@blm.gov 

Northwest Colorado Interagency Fire Management Unit Staff 
 Dispatch 826-5037, Fire Fax  826-5055,  IA Fax 826-5051, Info/Media 826-5108 

Mortenson, Colt Fire Management Officer 970-826-5036 wmortenson@blm.gov 

Armetta, Jenny Initial Attack Dispatcher 970-826-5037 jarmetta@blm.gov 

Beckerman, Dale Fuels Management Specialist 970-826-5004 dbeckerm@blm.gov 

Butler, Pat Dispatch Center Manager 970-826-5034 pjbutler@blm.gov 
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Hutton, Eddie Initial Attack Dispatcher 970-826-5037 ehutton@blm.gov 

Kamzalow, Valerie Fire Business/Program Analyst 970-826-5011 vkamzalo@blm.gov 

Michels, Jim Assistant Fire Management Officer 
970-878-3821 
970-826-5012 

jmichels@blm.gov 

Salisbury, Joel Cache Manager 970-826-5041 jsalisbury@blm.gov 

Simpson, Angie Fuels Program Manager 970-826-5097 asimpson@blm.gov 

Simpson, Ron North Zone FMO 970-826-5030 r2simpso@blm.gov 

St. Martin, Michael Engine Captain 970-826-5042 mstmarti@blm.gov 

Craig Hot Shot Staff 

Carey, Sean Hot Shot Superintendent 970-826-5110 scarey@blm.gov 

Holte, Matthew Assistant Hot Shot Superintendent 970-826-5111 mholte@blm.gov 

Meyer, Caleb Assistant Hot Shot Superintendent 970-826-5111 cmeyer@blm.gov 
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